
 

KS 8-17-22 Approved:  

FLINT PUBLIC LIBRARY 
FINANCE AND BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2023 
5:30 PM AT FLINT PUBLIC LIBRARY 

Adopted 6.23.22 
Revised 10.27.22 

 

 
 
 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 
 
Thursday, September 22, 2022 
 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 
 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 
No Finance meeting. Finance members attend regular Board meeting. 
 
Thursday, January 26, 2023 
 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 
 
Thursday, March 23, 2023  
 
Thursday, April 27, 2023 
 
Thursday, May 25, 2023  
 
Thursday, June 22, 2023 
 
Please check Flint Public Library website for changes due to weather or unforeseen 
circumstances. 
 


